
As of Dec 31, 2024

Pl. Last Name First Name Points

Male Gordon Taivan 4460
Female Walser Linnéa 4110

Male Lee Ashton 5290
Female Cremers Alexis 4670

Male Langdon Kade 5620
Female Holliday Kenley 5390

Male Rhodenizer Carter 7350
Female Pinheiro Caitlin 5980

1 Donaldson Charlie 5440
2 Holliday Kenley 5390
3 Sury Elle 4530
4 Conroy Meabh 4230
5 Landry Jamie 3320
6 Gullickson Brooklynn 3290
7 Schmalz Berlyn 2840
8 Doehring Cara 2790
9 Carolan Aubrie 2380

10 Dubbeldam Kate 2240
11 Tonhauser Hailey 1900
12 Spruyt Addison 1740
13 Kelly Ariel 1220
14 Arbour Celeste 1170

1 Patterson Grayson 4540
2 Schley Camber 4310
3 Sommer Zackary 3880

10 Expert Male

Red Deer BMX

District 4 Top Riders
Stony Plain BMX, St. Albert BMX, Edmonton BMX

Points by Category
10 Expert Female

              2024  ABA District BMX Points

District 1 Top Riders
Lethbridge BMX, Medicine Hat BMX, Coalhurst BMX

District 2 Top Riders
Okotoks BMX, Cochrane BMX, Airdrie BMX, Calgary BMX

District 3 Top Riders 



4 Diaz Odin 3830
5 Rush Winston 2770
6 Cremers Nolan 2750
7 Adams Cru 2710
8 Strath Bodhi 2460
9 Layton Harrison 2340

10 Larooi Arie 2310
11 Henderson Dominic 2160
12 Kozlowski Cash 2050
13 Purnell Cohen 560
14 White Julian 450
15 Smith Rylan 300

1 Porter Colton 2860
2 Lai Loki Louis 2790
3 Mackay Jace 2370
4 Woodland Ewan 2300
5 Toronchuk Drake 1870
6 Campbell Michael 1770
7 Robertson Finn 1520
8 Duthie Hamish 1470
9 Edwards Cameron 1420

10 Walser Zachary 1365
11 McKnight Keegan 1340
12 Sayers Jacob 1335
13 Smyth Kael 1150
14 Rush Griffin 1070
15 Gardiner Ethan 980
16 Holm Arik 970
17 Galbraith Jet 900
18 Tattersall Rex 630
19 Bartek Kaiden 360
20 Label Theo 260
21 Clemence Riley 70

1 Bell Dacie 1425
2 Book Braelyn 1405
3 Cote Coralie 995
4 Deering Luka 790
5 Kaiser Summer 670
6 Krsa Jennifer 620
7 Latulippe Nadia 290
8 Volkman Emerson 130
9 Vandal Skylar 40

1 Lattery Parks 1405
2 Eakett Ryder 875

10 Intermediate Male

10 Intermediate Male

10 Novice Female



3 Goguen William 780
4 Gehlert Jace 770
5 Palmer Samuel 765
6 Samiano Habagat 725
7 Romaniszyn Malachi 705
8 Morel Logan 660
9 Okada Blake 385

10 Warnock Levi 325
11 Irving Everett 285
12 Qudsi Ali 280
12 Stadnyk Benjamin 280
14 Perry Ryker 245
15 Marshall William 225
16 Bourque Sam 210
17 Wiebe Alex 115
18 Sailer Wyatt 110
18 Mitchell Aiden 110
20 Boyes Gryffin 70
21 Sumner Cruz 60
22 Fernandes Ryan 50

1 Pinheiro Caitlin 5980
2 Trechka Raya 5000
3 Walser Linnéa 4110
4 Van Dam Harlo 3780
5 Gaqui Alivia 3010
6 Walsh Hailyn 2970
7 Kitt Harley 2260
8 George Ellie-Mai 2000
9 Hildebrandt Nixie 1880

10 Stocks Halle 1500
11 Reiling Nora 1400
12 Ruckaber Kaley 1295

1 McIntyre Elijah 5500
2 Carter Gage 4280
3 Cai Benjamin 4170
4 Bozac Hudson Antonio 3650
5 Schley Alexander 3050
6 Semenuik Isaac 2910
7 Chubey Zachary 2830
8 McBain Reef 2420
9 Bellingham Jaxton 2160

10 Clark Noah 1590
11 Pritchard Barrett 3420
12 Osam Jarell 1040
13 Cornbill Noah 600

11 Expert Female

11 Expert Male



14 Stevens Chase 400
15 Aguilar Samuel 350
16 Lutman Hudson 250

1 Mloyi Makhosi Joshua 2700
2 Bond Scott 2690
3 Bjerknes Felix 2420
4 Tokamp Kingston 2060
5 Howey Ian 1960
6 Benwell Ayden 1900
7 Toews Watson 1650
8 Johnston Jack 1540
9 Hildebrandt Teegan 1470

10 Findling Kellen 1340
11 Oliver Malachai 1330
12 Archibald Kasen 1300
13 Cochrane Hayes 1280
14 Hordichuk Sawyer 1090
15 Warner Zachary 1070
16 Wood Jackson 960
17 Dwyer Lucas 755
18 Bass Christopher 440
18 Matsalla Austin 440
20 Hauser Jacob 250

1 Laganiere Annabel 1560
2 Csuhany Hannah 1285
3 Fiddler Mackenzie 1190
4 Potter Breea 1135
5 Houston Kennedy 990
6 Scheidl Ellie 840
7 Krisa Hailey 660
8 Baltimore Genevieve 590
9 Kozlowski Scout 445

10 Antoni Sadie 445
11 Mitchell Chloe 125
12 Antoni Samuel 120

1 Ricard Cylus 1035
2 Conduct Toby 955
3 Balharry Kyle 760
4 O'Krainetz Rylan 755
5 Rosales Tao 745
6 Latimer Ryker 710
7 Perry Jax 680
8 Hart Robert 555
9 Pawluk Blake 430

11 Intermediate Male

11 Novice Female

11 Novice Male



10 Makin Benjamin 420
11 Solbak Holden 360
12 Atkin Theos 210
13 Zielinski Austyn 175
14 Csuhany Hudson 160
15 Langis Cole 145
16 Quinlan Connor 70

1 Albert-Gauthier Victoria 3350
2 DeCnodder Brynn 3280
3 Forsberg Ryenn 2400
4 Rush Harriet 2280
5 Milmine Nyla 2095
6 Pickford Ellery 1940
7 Farthing Emma 320

1 Esak Emmet 5990
2 Layton Tyler 4910
3 Braaten Zachary 4840
4 Cools Colton 3900
5 Sorochan Connor 3770
6 Spencer Jaxson 3370
7 Gonzalez Adero 3160
8 Hughes Cody 3060
9 Hickey Jhett 3030

10 Dewling Landon 2980
11 Krsa Jackson 2770
12 Harding Lukas 2270
13 Walker Graidy 2210
14 Smith Ollie 1790
15 Berry Cruz 1780
16 Faupel Spencer 1670
17 Gillespie Levi 1130
18 Sikorsky Rome 1040
19 Gillespie Burke Jaxon 960
20 Cornbill Oliver 800
21 Leavy Leonardo 560
22 Lutman Hunter 490

1 Cai George 2390
2 Hillson Colin 2330
3 Misener Hayden 1830
4 Tse Hiu Yeung 1800
5 Sehn Daniel 1490
6 Dubbeldam Seth 1420
7 Hitchcock Deegan 1410
7 Wick Jaxson 1410

12 Expert Female

12 Expert Male

12 Intermediate Male



9 Petry Dylan 1370
10 Hansen Konrad 1290
11 Ling Jerome 1170
12 Rush Bronson 970
13 McNeill Milo 580
14 Kirkpatrick Stirling 440
15 Gingrich Connor 390
16 Deering Beaudan 80

1 Stadnyk Anna-Bella 1420
2 Schimpf Marley 1170
3 Davidson Nora (Bean) 780
4 Braun Sawyer 735
5 Slavich Kayla 570
6 Bourdages Makena 175

1 Donaldson Beckett 1125
2 Diaz Jedi 925
3 Backstrom Isaac 830
4 Berube Charles 810
5 Jones Torrin 655
6 Sarmiento Jaxson 575
7 Pullen Theodore 315
8 Rackel Evan 275
9 Pacaud Lennan 185

10 Peterson Brayden 100

1 Cremers Alexis 4670
2 Lee Logan 3430
3 Findling Eilir 3160
4 Toews Emily 2910
5 Kimpe Trinity 2090
6 Bass Phebe 1990
7 Spencer Breanna 250
8 Kolenosky Haley 240
9 Decae Ivy 120

1 Zielke Jayden 4540
2 Gaqui Laykan 3970
3 Brayson Cody 3910
4 Berry Kayden 3830
5 Mitschke Brady 3680
6 Loeffler Lenny 2840
7 Duffy Carter 2700
8 Lidgren Denver 2590
9 Morin Aidan 2420

10 Strath Cruz 2230

13 Expert Male

12 Novice Female

12 Novice Male

13 Expert Female



11 Poirier Jesse 2210
12 Newsome Cole 650
13 Stevens Deegan 400
14 Curtis Matthew 160

1 Kay Atreyu 2450
2 Lattery Ronin 2190
3 Gaebel Nixon 2150
4 Eckert Gavin 2110
4 Hope Leighton 2110
6 Arbour Adam 1430
7 Webb Garren 1360
8 Bellotto Jaxson 1350
9 Jervis Memphis 1270

10 Burke Samuel 950
11 Morris Oliver 900
12 Maccagno Cole 710
13 Fraser Keiran 620
14 Cote Kayson 440
15 Schneider Colten 400

1 Backstrom Sawyer 1135
2 Ondrey Eden 970
3 Makalima Khaya 910
4 Hermes Lilly 145

1 Rosborough Robert 1165
2 Crowie Aiden 860
3 Grigy Donovan 800
4 Rusk Nixon 735
5 Baltimore Thomas 695
6 Berube Parker 475
7 Chalifoux Nolan 385

1 Cook Kaeleigh 3350
2 Bell Gemma 3080
3 van Leeuwen Ariana 2860
4 Thomsen Ember 2670
5 Reiling Quinn 2540
6 Ling Charice 2370
7 Landry Brynn 1860
8 Chubey Sophie 1350

1 Langdon Kade 5620
2 Gosselin-berg Dominick 4240
3 Frykas Cameron 3470
4 Kitt Liam 3370

13 Intermediate Male

13 Novice Female

13 Novice Male

14 Expert Female

14 Expert Male



5 VanDerVeen Charlie 3170
6 Wright Cade 3090
7 Van Dam Reece 2830
8 Potter Blake 2750
9 Smith Kaden 2510

10 Dubbeldam Toby 2490
11 Walsh Ryder 2450
12 Gingrich Brody 2140
13 Carson Gage 2120
14 George Riley 1950
15 Robertson Damian 1860
16 Robertson Luke 1680
17 Nelson Parker 1610
18 Fowler Easton 1590
19 Clark Kale 1330
20 Spruyt Marcus 940
21 Henry Riley 780
22 Bakken Corbin 480
23 St Dennis Dane 390

1 VanKeeken Finn 2630
2 deBoer Rocky 1950
3 Dalcin Aiden 1865
4 Murray Hunter 1550
5 Pitt Brady 965
6 Matsalla Alex 780
7 Betts Everett 475
8 Bennett Jaxson 380

1 DeCnodder Lily 1335
2 Gehlert Tori 745
3 Hildebrandt Meeka 650

1 Kaiser Drake 1630
2 Nish Jonah 980
3 Kolodiazny Gavin 760
4 Dietz Dominic 615
5 Spicer Reece 570
6 Fiddler Stewart Eoghan 530
7 Hordichuk Grayson 515
8 Hamilton Liam 350
9 Boyes Owen 190

10 Munroe Seth 125

1 Esak Katelyn 4720
2 Smith Alexa 4580
3 Dennis Viola 3930

14 Intermediate Male

14 Novice Female

14 Novice Male

15 Expert Female



4 Duffy Payton 3630
5 Doucette Kamryn 3420
6 Sehn Angela 3390
7 Witwicki Zoe 2510
8 Semmens Solvay 2230
9 Pohl Jelina 2200

10 van Leeuwen Aaliyah 1960
11 Dewling Taylor 1620
12 Rush Amelia 1140
13 Cote Nadia 870
14 Marshall Emily-Rose Alice 510

1 Gordon Taivan 4460
2 Rumple Carsen 4320
3 Erickson Marshall 3440
4 Burns Luc 3250
5 Bell Kaeden 2940
6 Thomas Dylan 2730
7 Petrik Chase 1620
8 Couture Hayes 1600
9 Aceti Carter 1320

10 Griffiths Jaden 1150
11 Gilker Samuel 840
12 Vlahakis Nathan 820
13 Hunter Liam 730
14 Kubik Chase 540
15 Stuart Carter 440
16 Tillman Jonah 340

1 Cai Lincoln 4020
2 Ray-Kowalchuk Devin 2760
3 Drever Hayden 1590
4 Hesketh Duncan 1480
5 Sorensen Ethan 1270
6 Doucette Jayden 1260
7 Baillie Cale 1210
8 Bellamy Parker 1200
9 Tremblay Jace 460

10 Vander Woude Draven 430

1 Dukovac Georgia 740
2 Woodward Madden 135
3 Nish Justice 30

1 Oliver Phoenix 560
2 Aasen Gage 450
3 Rutherford Elisjha 380

15 Novice Female

15 Novice Male

15 Expert Male

15 Intermediate Male



4 Solbak Anton 290

1 Britton Faith 4290
2 Sehn Victoria 2880
3 Forsberg Ashtynn 2130
4 Kettle Daisy 1050
5 Leeds Kate 600

1 Ross Jaxson 3740
2 Boerger Evan 3420
3 Boksteyn Nixon 3090
4 Berry Carter 2710
5 Hagel Joshua 2580
6 Lee Maxwell 2430
7 Giggs Lincoln 2110
8 Fernandez Bruno 2080
9 Eggleton Spencer 1780

10 Michael Colton 1660
11 Bell Blade 1500
12 Fellner Eric 1420
13 Reiling Nolan 1370
14 White Hudson 1130
15 Jones Nicholas 1030
16 Day Carter 820
17 Shaw Tomas 180

1 Davidson Carter 1910
2 Fisher Loren 1820
3 Lidgren Berkley 1360
4 Giggs Luke 1140

1 McLean-Schmidt Dannie 520
2 Leupold Carlo 360
3 Campbell Nolan 170

1 Dennis Audrey 4320
2 Lundquist Jorja 2940
3 Costall Autumn 2790
4 Frykas Sienna 2500
5 Ray-Kowalchuk Charlotte 1270
6 Best Samantha 1210
7 Reid Natalia 1030
8 Baillie Taryn 840
9 Gauthier Hallie 600

10 McAlister Jorianna 430
11 Rosman Maci 300
12 Holinski Jalyn 110

17-24 Expert Female

16 Expert Female

16 Expert Male

16 Intermediate Male

16 Novice Male



13 Eggleton Saralynn 60

1 Gonzalez Marquez 5560
2 Baillie Tate 4700
3 Streadwick Damien 2970
4 McAlister Easton 2930
5 Pohl Jaden 1890
5 Starling Logan 1890
7 Fisher Colin 1850
8 Thompson Lucas 1630
9 Stuart Logan 1210

10 Ogilvie Joshua 1120
11 Haggarty Ian 1050
12 Leeds Eric 1010
13 schmidtler Lucas 900
14 O'Hara Joey 850
15 Sehn Noah 790
16 Doucette Jairen 720
17 Hunter Ethan 520
18 Kapanen Evan 480
19 Streadwick Marc 200
20 Pisitney Tristan 80

1 Tokamp Linkin 1945
2 Durrer Henry 1660
3 Hill Nathan 1400
4 Best Nate 1060
5 Britton Noah 380
6 Hesketh Solomon 200

1 Brisbin Juli-Anne 1230
2 Basha Nawaal 1210
3 Hill Jessica 915
4 Lebastard Aline 480
5 Riess Daley 265

1 Kuss Madeline 4160
2 Tweten Taya 3370
3 Andres Jayden 210

1 Van Ee Kylar 3700
2 Doehring Nicholas 2240

1 Stevenson Jared 520

1 Kingston Chelsea 2160

25-29 Novice Male

30-34 Novice Female

30-34 Expert Male

17-24 Expert Male

17-24 Intermediate Male

17-24 Novice Female

25-29 Expert Female

25-29 Expert Male



1 Watmough Nathan 2050
2 McArady Mitchell 1500
3 Irving Justin 980

1 Braun Brittany 165

1 Ruddy Mike 150

1 McArady Ashley 1205

1 Doehring Justin 4130
2 Walser Matthew 3600
3 Gullickson Tyler 3470
4 Gundlock Justin 2160
5 Gehlert Clayton 1460

1 McKnight Erika 420

1 Lee Dustin 725
2 McLean Jason 675
3 Harding Ryan 650
4 Rooke Braden 645
5 Edwards Nate 420
6 Willoughby Justin 380
7 Joorisity Steven 150
8 Tonhauser Jeremy 140
9 Morrell Cody 130

10 Antoni Leo 120
11 Sherrard Mitch 85
12 Dowsett John 80
13 Adams Brandon 50

1 Richter Erin 2790

1 DeCnodder Michael 2970
2 Krsa Jesse 2055
3 Gauthier Nick 1990
4 Walser Adam 1850
5 Sumner Jesse 580
6 Colby Michael 290
7 Riley Jason 90

1 Gosselin Isabelle 745
2 Holm Laura 650
3 Marshall Rachel 355

1 Plomp Neal 1985

35-39 Novice Female

35-39 Novice Male

40-44 Expert Female

40-44 Expert Male

40-44 Novice Female

40-44 Novice Male

35-39 Novice Male

30-34 Novice Female

30-34 Novice Male

35-39 Expert Male



2 Schimpf Levi 935
3 Horvat Allan 660
4 Kirkpatrick Aaron 600
5 McKnight Cameron 350
6 Leclerc Dustin 210
7 Sommer Martin 200
8 Baltimore Matthew 145
9 Walmsley Robert 40

10 Mckinnon Andrew 30

1 Petrik Lisa 1980
2 Besner Melanie 440

1 Streadwick Bradley 3920
2 Petrik Richard 2760
3 Effer Jair 2180
4 Semmens Tyler 960
5 Hart Mike 840
6 Stevens Jeff 600

1 Lo Pamela 885
2 St-Onge Isabelle 435
3 Gilker Heather 165

1 Laganiere Danny 1470
2 Lai Gary 1235
3 Ondrey Brett 660
4 Best Frederick 550
5 Hart David 390
6 Martin Jean-Luc 165
7 Regehr Frank 110

1 Jager-Boron Bridger 1630
2 Murray Maverick 1585

1 Dubbeldam Jane 650

1 Brush Ryker 1610
2 Meadows Rory 1280
3 Gehlert Beau 830
4 Martin Théo 520
5 Quaghebeur Levi 425
6 dautel Jonah 385
7 Pavlenko Emmett 360
8 Boucher John 295
9 Welch Owen 255

10 Paredes Santiago 215

5 Novice Male

45-49 Expert Female

45-49 Expert Male

45-49 Novice Female

45-49 Novice Male

5 Intermediate Male

5 Novice Female



11 Chin Timothy 140
12 Yaschuk - Kuly Isaac 85
13 Warenko William 70
14 Arena Alessio 60

1 Williams Deborah 2210

1 Otterson Brian 4140
2 Kowalchuk Darryl 3440
3 Page Justin 3115
4 Williams Darren 2200
5 Fisher Gregory 1570
6 Donald Bryan 1330
7 Danilkiewicz Ryan 660
8 Hamm Cameron 580

1 Boll Katherine 580
2 Kuiper Ellen 340

1 Snape Peter 810
2 Buchan Colin 680
3 Cai Sheng Hua 545
4 Semenuik Eugene 490
5 Schaeffler James 480
6 Balharry Ross 475
7 Brisbin Kenneth 340
8 Cote Michel 240
9 Poulson Jeremy 230

10 Evans Jed 160

1 Therrien Elizabeth 5160
2 Pinheiro Allison 4250

1 Porter Austin 3350

1 Casselman Lochlin 3740
2 Fairfield Weston 2610
3 Webb Damon 2440
4 Brown Alex 1760
5 Rohl Remy 1580
6 Rush Leland 1265
7 Bates Liam 730

1 Yusuf Sekar 1670
2 Sopkow Lauren 1190
3 Goehring Edie 1060
4 McIntyre Dorothea 1010

6 Expert Male

6 Intermediate Male

6 Novice Female

50+ Expert Female

50+ Expert Male

50+ Novice Female

50+ Novice Male

6 Expert Female



5 Dowsett Niia 925
6 Burke Willow 915
7 Kondrat Arya 680
8 Cleland Charlee 375
9 Power Iris 260

10 Marshall Leena 160
11 Morrell Scotti 110

1 Sinclair-Smith Cannon 1195
2 Volkman Bennett 1055
3 Peng Maxwell 900
4 Lattery Felix 870
5 Iannattone Khyran 745
6 Lemieux Benjamin 730
7 Horvat Harrison 685
8 Lauria Benton 655
9 McKnight Corin 620

10 Reynolds Xavier 580
11 Mckinnon Arlo 545
12 Mistrzak Lake 425
13 Walmsley Matthew 415
14 Fugleberg Eric 380
15 Willoughby Austin 245
16 Mitchell Owen 175
17 Gartner Max 145
18 Clarke Dominiko 130
18 Nutter Felix 130

1 Raher Lauren 3860
2 Edwards Madelyn 2860
3 Fiddler Elizabeth 2630
4 dautel Isabelle 1660
5 Kolenosky Aria 600

1 Bigorgne Teo 5060
2 McBain Ryder 2170

1 Milligan Tyler 2960
2 Higgins Cole 2830
3 McDow Martin Braxton 2430
4 Watmough Jed 2160
5 Leclerc Everett 1870
6 Woodland Ellis 1760
7 Walser Linus 1655
8 Secretan Todd 1390
9 Florence Cooper 1200

7 Intermediate Male

7 Novice Female

6 Novice Male

7 Expert Female

7 Expert Male



1 Burke Lovayda 1375
2 Mackay Jozie 1245
3 Avila Zara 1160
4 MacLeod Mavis 845
5 Plomp Kaia 835
6 MacWhirter Danica 745
7 Rush Haven 365
8 Gredling Audrey 280
9 Nguyen Reya 275

1 Bulic Jasper 1075
2 Dalrymple Aaron 1005
3 Baehl Brayden 995
4 Archibald Garren 940
5 Aucoin Lincoln 805
6 Ruddy Samson 735
7 Marple Vincent 700
8 Mrdeza-Linder Cohen 650
9 Qudsi Zainedine 555

10 Cavanagh Everett 480
11 Luimes Benjamin 465
12 Castro Lucas 435
13 Zielinski Preston 420
14 Lefrancois Lennox 390
15 Skof-Williams Dallas 375
16 Pavlenko Arlo 370
17 Liang Louis 280
18 Warnock Chase 195
19 Wood Denver 155
20 Nichol Adam 135
21 Yeoman Clark 70
22 Clarke Bodhi 35

1 Conroy Aisling 5240
2 Gullickson Blake 3600
3 Albert-Gauthier Amelia 2910
4 Purvis Ray 2615
5 dautel Elisa 1870
6 Heuer Natalie 1770

1 Riley Maddox 4860
2 Sury Parks 3940
3 Baumann Samuel 3890
4 Tse Ho Kiu 2660
5 Krisa Easton 2440
6 Duthie Holden 2300

7 Novice Male

8 Expert Female

8 Expert Male

8 Intermediate Male



1 Brown Leo 2580
2 Crawford Kristian 2210
3 Makalima Teo 2120
4 Gardiner James 2000
5 Murray Marshall 1925
6 Vilches Paxton 1660
7 Diaz Titan 1625
8 Dubbeldam Reid 1560
9 Nixon Maverick 1545

10 Schimpf Jasper 1360
11 Tabor AJ 1270
12 Fugleberg Cole 1215
13 Bellotto Wyatt 1000
14 Arvey Ryker 900
15 Nutter Oscar 280
16 Edwards Everett 240
17 Toupin Thomas 200
18 Wiebe Sam 140
19 Heard Harper 60

1 Meadows Charlie 1355
2 Casselman Jamila 1255
3 Backstrom Reese 1195
4 Crowie Aria 805
5 Yambao Harper 695
6 Bartek Madison 630
7 Rush Esther Pearl 405
8 Power Daisy 195
9 Walmsley Hannah 125

10 White Ronin 30

1 Senka Ryker 1960
2 Goguen Luka 1185
3 Astles Beckham 1050
4 McGrath Lachlan 940
5 Lestinho- Morla Tiago 850
6 Sherrard Madden 805
7 Johnson Keaston 775
8 Huber Emmett 770
9 Bolstad Soren 760

10 Brandon Liam 745
11 Munro Thomas 725
12 Johnson Kashton 720
12 Sumner Kash 720
14 Kistenfeger Iris 630
15 Quaghebeur Lucas 535
16 Mistrzak Cruz 530

8 Novice Female

8 Novice Male



17 Hantos Brandon 430
18 Cai Jack 405
19 Kuzma Carter 345
20 Légère Henrik 330
21 Baltimore Vincent 315
22 Tattersall Booker 255
22 Tyner Cohen 255
24 Wrigley Kelton 235
25 Rieland Kyler 185
26 Langis Max 150
27 Legere Henrik 135
28 Ethier Jake 125
29 Ahmed Mustafa 120
30 Irving Grayson 115
31 Gillisky Jack 75
32 Mitchell Trenton 35
32 Russell Wyatt 35

1 MacLeod Ingrid 2460
2 Hickey Quinn 2110

1 Rhodenizer Carter 7350
2 Milligan Travis 5820
3 Lee Ashton 5290
4 Gareau Jace 4410
5 Brush Reid 4040
6 Muller Marcus 3930
7 Lolacher Ryker 2550
8 Rohl Finn 1670
9 Rasmussen Jude 260

1 McIntyre Jacob 3970
2 Pinheiro Tyler 2970
3 Macve Nathan 2710
4 Plomp Liam 2655
5 Braaten Mataeus 2640
6 Tonhauser Jackson 2260
7 Dowsett Jaxon 1990
8 Bulic Marko 1930
9 MacWhirter Quinton 1880
9 Ksatria Yusuf 1880

11 Gillespie Lucas 1860
12 Braun Lincoln 1770
13 Peterson Decland 1710
14 VanKeeken Silas 1580
15 Raher Benjamin 1570
16 Misener Brody 1530

9 Expert Female

9 Expert Male

9 Intermediate Male



17 Florence Ryker 1270
18 Houston Griffin 1100
19 Rawles Brodie 595
20 Witiuk Hayden 435
21 Farthing George 240
22 Murray Hudson 80

1 Hitchcock Brielle 1190
2 Goehring Mila 1090
3 Warner Pippa 845
4 Latimer Rayne 640
5 Warnock Dawsyn 280

1 Harris Knox 795
1 Grunin Matthew 795
3 Dwyer Liam 780
4 Marple Dante 745
5 Murray Dylan 680
6 Makin Robert 655
7 Quigley Kyran 650
8 Rooke Lionel 630
9 Fairall Cael 605

10 Avitia Emiliano 500
11 O'Krainetz Eli 460
12 Newman Scott 370
13 Gredling James 210
14 Chung Shing Hei 165
15 Regehr Austin 120
16 Hodgers Jack 115
17 Golinski Jack 105
18 Stewart Logan 95
19 Sinke Niels 50
20 Bourdages Gabriel 25

1 Donaldson Charlie 2380
2 Rush Harriet 980
3 Albert-Gauthier Victoria 300
4 Pinheiro Caitlin 130
5 Laganiere Annabel 110
6 Sury Elle 60

1 Dubbeldam Seth 2600
2 McIntyre Elijah 2390
3 Csuhany Hudson 1800
4 Rush Winston 1450
5 Schley Alexander 1320
6 Dewling Landon 1300

9 Novice Male

Cruiser 10-12 Female

Cruiser 10-12 Male

9 Novice Female



7 Schley Camber 1280
8 Lutman Hunter 1200
9 Sikorsky Rome 1140

10 Toews Watson 990
11 Hickey Jhett 890
12 Chubey Zachary 520
13 Pritchard Barrett 130

1 Toews Emily 3750
2 Hermes Lilly 3230

1 Zielke Jayden 3720
2 Poirier Jesse 1470
3 Van Dam Reece 1120
4 Langdon Kade 330
5 Newsome Cole 300
6 Jervis Memphis 160
7 Bjerknes Samson 130

1 Tyner Ashley 110

1 Boerger Evan 1870
2 Leupold Carlo 1510
3 Baillie Cale 620

1 Dennis Audrey 3810
2 Wakaluk Rachel 1810
3 Best Samantha 890

1 Baillie Tate 3560
2 Streadwick Damien 3020
3 McAlister Easton 1780

1 Braun Brittany 2230

1 McArady Mitchell 3880
2 Senka Blade 2040
3 Ruddy Mike 1790
4 Watmough Nathan 1060

1 McArady Ashley 3630
2 Scheidl Jessica 1310
3 Deering Reagan 1260
4 Sinclair-Smith Tyra-Lynn 90

1 Knight Adam 5640
2 Sury James 4960

Cruiser 35-39 Male

Cruiser 15-16 Male

Cruiser 17-29 Female

Cruiser 17-29 Male

Cruiser 30-34 Female

Cruiser 30-34 Male

Cruiser 35-39 Female

Cruiser 13-14 Female

Cruiser 13-14 Male

Cruiser 15-16 Female



3 Adams Brandon 3250
4 Scheidl Brad 1160
5 Harding Ryan 550
6 Sherrard Mitch 200
7 Astles Doug 130

1 Holm Laura 3010
2 Richter Erin 2500
3 Tyner Ashley 2330
4 Archibald Lindsay 1970

1 Macve Thomas 4190
2 Plomp Neal 3600
3 Rush Lyndon 2750
4 Vander Woude Dustin 2740
5 Sopkow Mark 2650
6 McKnight Cameron 1610
7 Jervis Jesse 1300
8 McIntyre Ryan 1120
9 Horvat Allan 660

10 Brush Derek 650
11 Henderson Derek 640
12 Gauthier Nick 150
13 Sommer Martin 120
14 Langis Ty 50

1 Petrik Lisa 2770
2 Spruyt Laura 2650
3 Best Tasha 2480
4 MacRae Leslie 1970
5 Day Kimberly 760

1 Streadwick Bradley 5590
2 Asquin Bernard 5390
3 Petrik Richard 3910
4 Laganiere Danny 3410
5 Patsch Stephan 2970
6 Landry Martin 2150
7 Effer Jair 1610
8 Van Dam Jason 980

1 Williams Deborah 3300
2 Boll Katherine 1740
3 Kuiper Ellen 1410

1 Otterson Brian 2380
2 Williams Darren 2300

Cruiser 50+ Male

Cruiser 40-44 Female

Cruiser 40-44 Male

Cruiser 45-49 Female

Cruiser 45-49 Male

Cruiser 50+ Female



3 Donald Bryan 2140
4 Brisbin Kenneth 1340
5 Rosman Steve 1060
6 Messier Pascal 660
7 Hamm Cameron 600
8 Cote Michel 240

1 Albert-Gauthier Amelia 330

1 Sury Parks 1980
2 Rhodenizer Carter 1820
3 Lolacher Ryker 650
4 Arena Alessio 220
5 Pinheiro Tyler 140
6 Macve Nathan 110
7 Senka Ryker 40

Cruiser 9 and Under Female

Cruiser 9 and Under Male


